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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 7 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
06.04.2019 - 9:17 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 48.15 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Beijing (CHN) 12.08.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 49.56 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Belgrade 08.07.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 50.11 BARNA, Andrej SSU Singapore (SGP) 29.08.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 50.58 STJEPANOVIC, Velimir PAR Tampere (FIN) 20.07.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 52.61 BARNA, Andrej SSU Beograd 05.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 55.12 SAVIC, Novak SSU Gyor (HUN) 19.12.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 56.28 SAVIC, Novak SSU Bratislava (SVK) 11.05.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 59.63 SAVIC, Novak SSU Kragujevac 28.07.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:03.91 CELIC, Nikola PRO Bekescsaba (HUN) 17.12.2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:08.25 DJURICIC, Nenad CZV Kragujevac 15.11.2014
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 50.04 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Beograd 08.04.2017

Tokyo A-norma : 48.57  /  Tokyo B-norma : 50.03  /  Evropsko juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 51.43  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 48.80  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 50.51  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 49.30  /  Svetsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 51.04
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 51.09 774 A 24.77 26.32
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 52.13 728 A 25.11 27.02
3. CEPRKALO, Mihajlo 99 22. April, BL 53.26 683 A 25.84 27.42
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 53.49 674 Q 25.63 27.86
5. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 54.08 652 A 25.95 28.13
6. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 54.39 641 Q 26.23 28.16
7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 54.99 620 Q 26.93 28.06
8. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.02 587 Q 27.28 28.74
9. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 56.15 583 Q 26.56 29.59

10. VETTORETTI, Giacomo 99 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 56.27 579 B 26.31 29.96
11. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.59 569 Q 27.63 28.96
12. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 56.62 568 B 27.48 29.14
13. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 56.84 562 Q 27.48 29.36
14. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 57.03 556 Q
15. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 57.08 555 R 26.10 30.98
16. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 57.15 553 R 27.88 29.27
17. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 57.37 546 R 27.94 29.43
18. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 57.71 537 R 27.95 29.76
19. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.75 535 28.14 29.61
20. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.99 529 27.65 30.34
21. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.09 526 27.42 30.67
22. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.21 523 28.26 29.95
23. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 58.65 511 28.05 30.60
24. ROCCO, Giosue 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.68 510 28.11 30.57
25. FURCHI, Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 58.95 503 28.33 30.62
26. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 59.85 481 28.85 31.00
27. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.93 479 28.22 31.71
28. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:00.22 472 28.98 31.24
29. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.42 468 28.93 31.49
30. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.53 465
31. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:00.95 455 28.75 32.20
32. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.08 453 28.79 32.29
33. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.10 452 28.30 32.80
34. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:01.38 446 29.54 31.84
35. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.46 444 29.89 31.57
36. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:01.53 443 28.88 32.65
37. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 1:01.62 441 28.85 32.77
38. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:01.74 438 28.82 32.92
39. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:01.76 438 29.75 32.01
40. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:01.89 435 29.86 32.03
41. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.92 434 30.38 31.54
42. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.13 430 29.79 32.34
43. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.95 413 30.19 32.76
44. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.48 403 30.30 33.18
45. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 1:03.71 399 30.39 33.32
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 7, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

46. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:04.59 383 31.63 32.96
LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.59 383 30.99 33.60

48. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:04.98 376 31.08 33.90
49. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.00 375 31.28 33.72
50. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.34 370 30.80 34.54
51. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:05.61 365 31.67 33.94
52. SEGO, Domagoj 04 Vinkovacki PK 1:06.64 348 30.51 36.13
53. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.74 347 30.80 35.94
54. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:07.25 339 33.09 34.16
55. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:07.58 334 32.55 35.03
56. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.62 333 32.42 35.20
57. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:07.66 333 32.11 35.55
58. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.68 332 33.08 34.60
59. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.33 323 32.76 35.57
60. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.16 312 33.17 35.99
61. GUGIC, Luka 05 Vinkovacki PK 1:09.70 304
62. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:10.07 300 33.48 36.59
63. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki PK 1:10.09 299 32.80 37.29
64. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Mladost Skopje 1:10.74 291 33.58 37.16
65. JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.59 281
66. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:11.63 280 33.72 37.91
67. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:12.32 272
68. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.64 269 34.47 38.17
69. MLADENOVIC, Mateja 06 Sk Tent 1:15.31 241 35.50 39.81
70. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.45 240 35.71 39.74
71. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:15.73 237 35.00 40.73
72. KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Sk Tent 1:16.67 229 36.40 40.27
73. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 1:18.36 214
74. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 1:19.25 207 36.44 42.81
75. BOSIC, Lazar 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:19.47 205 38.24 41.23
76. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:19.83 202 37.73 42.10
77. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 1:20.80 195 38.28 42.52
78. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 1:20.93 194 36.26 44.67
79. IGNJATOVIC, Ivan 04 Sk Tent 1:21.54 190 37.67 43.87
80. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:28.98 146 41.52 47.46
81. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.44 144 40.98 48.46
82. MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.73 114
83. CIRIC, Ognjen 06 Sc Volturnus 1:37.70 110 47.30 50.40
84. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 1:41.88 97

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 1:28.07

B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

1. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 53.49 674 Q 25.63 27.86
2. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 54.39 641 Q 26.23 28.16
3. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 54.99 620 Q 26.93 28.06
4. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.02 587 Q 27.28 28.74
5. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 56.15 583 Q 26.56 29.59
6. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.59 569 Q 27.63 28.96
7. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 56.84 562 Q 27.48 29.36
8. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 57.03 556 Q
9. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 57.08 555 R 26.10 30.98

10. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 57.15 553 R 27.88 29.27
11. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 57.37 546 R 27.94 29.43
12. DABIC, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 57.71 537 R 27.95 29.76
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.75 535 28.14 29.61
14. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.09 526 27.42 30.67
15. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 58.21 523 28.26 29.95
16. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Vracar 58.65 511 28.05 30.60
17. ROCCO, Giosue 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 58.68 510 28.11 30.57
18. FURCHI, Tommaso 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 58.95 503 28.33 30.62
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

19. SIMSIC, Novak 02 Novi Beograd 011 59.85 481 28.85 31.00
20. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 59.93 479 28.22 31.71
21. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:00.22 472 28.98 31.24
22. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.42 468 28.93 31.49
23. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.53 465
24. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:00.95 455 28.75 32.20
25. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.08 453 28.79 32.29
26. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:01.10 452 28.30 32.80
27. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 1:01.38 446 29.54 31.84
28. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.46 444 29.89 31.57
29. KREMENOVIC, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:01.53 443 28.88 32.65
30. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 Sk Tent 1:01.62 441 28.85 32.77
31. CACCIOPPOLI, Samuele 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:01.74 438 28.82 32.92
32. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:01.76 438 29.75 32.01
33. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.13 430 29.79 32.34
34. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.95 413 30.19 32.76
35. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.48 403 30.30 33.18
36. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Barakuda 1:03.71 399 30.39 33.32
37. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:04.59 383 31.63 32.96

LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.59 383 30.99 33.60
39. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.34 370 30.80 34.54
40. SEGO, Domagoj 04 Vinkovacki PK 1:06.64 348 30.51 36.13
41. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.74 347 30.80 35.94
42. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:07.25 339 33.09 34.16
43. VUCINIC, Dusan 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.33 323 32.76 35.57
44. MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.16 312 33.17 35.99
45. TASEVSKI, Nemanja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:15.45 240 35.71 39.74
46. KOVACEVIC, Kristijan 03 Sk Tent 1:16.67 229 36.40 40.27
47. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 1:18.36 214
48. IGNJATOVIC, Ivan 04 Sk Tent 1:21.54 190 37.67 43.87

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 1:28.07

C Kategorija 2005. i 2006.

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 57.99 529 27.65 30.34
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:01.89 435 29.86 32.03
3. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.92 434 30.38 31.54
4. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:04.98 376 31.08 33.90
5. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.00 375 31.28 33.72
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:05.61 365 31.67 33.94
7. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:07.58 334 32.55 35.03
8. SUKA, Pavle 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:07.62 333 32.42 35.20
9. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 1:07.66 333 32.11 35.55

10. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.68 332 33.08 34.60
11. GUGIC, Luka 05 Vinkovacki PK 1:09.70 304
12. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 1:10.07 300 33.48 36.59
13. RAKIJASIC, Ivor 06 Vinkovacki PK 1:10.09 299 32.80 37.29
14. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 Mladost Skopje 1:10.74 291 33.58 37.16
15. JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, Milutin05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.59 281
16. COLIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:11.63 280 33.72 37.91
17. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:12.32 272
18. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:12.64 269 34.47 38.17
19. MLADENOVIC, Mateja 06 Sk Tent 1:15.31 241 35.50 39.81
20. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:15.73 237 35.00 40.73
21. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 1:19.25 207 36.44 42.81
22. BOSIC, Lazar 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:19.47 205 38.24 41.23
23. VUKOJE, Nebojsa 06 Tri Delfina 1:19.83 202 37.73 42.10
24. DUDUK, Nikola 06 Sc Volturnus 1:20.80 195 38.28 42.52
25. RISTIC, Andrija 05 Sc Volturnus 1:20.93 194 36.26 44.67
26. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:28.98 146 41.52 47.46
27. IVANCEVIC, Sergej 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.44 144 40.98 48.46
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 7, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2005. i 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

28. CIRIC, Ognjen 06 Sc Volturnus 1:37.70 110 47.30 50.40
29. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 Sc Volturnus 1:41.88 97


